
Pos 

O40 AGO 
1 
2 

DNS 
DNS 

Num. 

140 
10 

583 
215 

Nome 

GENERALI ALESSANDRO 
RIU GIOVANNI 
DI LEONARDO LEONARDO 
BRANCHI BRUNO MARTIN 

Classe 

O40 AGO 
O40 AGO 
O40 AGO 
O40 AGO 

Punti totali 

500 
440 

0 
0 

R1.  

250 
220 

0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 

0 
0 

Club 

MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
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Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio GALIMBERTI SERGIO 
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BAZZANO NIGHT 
OVER ESP/AGO 

CLASSIFICA DI GIORNATA OVER ESP+AGO 

Castello Bazzano 0,500 km 



Pos 

O40 ESP 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

375 
8 

77 

Nome 

CASELLI FEDERICO 
TORRI ALESSANDRO 
CAMPANELLA STEFANO 

Classe 

O40 ESP 
O40 ESP 
O40 ESP 

Punti totali 

500 
440 
400 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 

Club 

DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
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Pos 

O40 AMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Num. 

282 
281 
35 

723 
917 
141 
251 
56 

Nome 

VILLA EMANUELE 
BORELLI PAOLO 
PARROTTA GIUSEPPE 
SCURRIA LUCA 
ALTOMARE ALFONSO 
VOLPONI MARCO 
DAL CHECCO ALBERTO 
SALVATORI MARCO 

Classe 

O40 AMA 
O40 AMA 
O40 AMA 
O40 AMA 
O40 AMA 
O40 AMA 
O40 AMA 
O40 AMA 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
400 
340 
290 
290 
200 
150 

R1.  

250 
220 
180 
160 
130 
140 
200 
150 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 
150 

0 
0 

Club 

ASD A.M. RACING 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
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Pos 

O40 HOBBY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Num. 

585 
679 
407 
310 
32 

307 
345 
388 
411 

Nome 

EGUALINI FILIPPO 
TORRI PAOLO 
CASTELLANI ADRIANO 
PUCCINI MICHELE 
ARZILLERI MATTIA 
BAZZANI MARCELLO 
TANARA LUCA 
ALBIERI DIEGO 
PUVIANI LUCA 

Classe 

O40 HOBBY 
O40 HOBBY 
O40 HOBBY 
O40 HOBBY 
O40 HOBBY 
O40 HOBBY 
O40 HOBBY 
O40 HOBBY 
O40 HOBBY 

Punti totali 

440 
400 
390 
360 
350 
310 
310 
300 
240 

R1.  

220 
150 
250 
160 
200 
130 
180 
140 
120 

R2.  

220 
250 
140 
200 
150 
180 
130 
160 
120 

Club 

BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
MOTOCLUB AK MDR 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
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